
Dianna Spieker 
Tom Green County Treasurer 

THE STATE OF TEXAS() 
COUNTY OF TOM GREEN () 
AFFIDAVIT() 

FY 2025 Monthly Report 
February 2025 

Pursuant to LGC 114.026, I, Dianna M Spieker, Tom Green County Treasurer, do hereby submit The Treasurers' Monthly 
Report. This report includes, but is not limited to, money received and disbursed; debts due to (if known) and owed by the 
county; and all other proceedings in the treasurer's office that pertain to the Financial Standing of Tom Green County. The 
Treasurer's Books and the Auditor's General Ledger agree. The Bank Statements have been reconciled; any adjustments have 
been noted, including any amount that has been identified as irreconcilable. Irreconcilable differences will be noted and carried 
in transit until such time as they have been identified and reconciled on the individual bank statements. 

Pursuant to GC 2256.023, Internal Management Reports are reported quarterly. 

As a matter of internal accounting procedure, any interest earned that is posted by financial institutions to our accounts on the 
last business day of the month is not included in the combined statement of receipts and disbursements until the following 
month. Credit Card and E-filing funds are deposited to Clearing Accounts and reconciled monthly. Any funds not previously 
booked will be credited the following month. These amounts are disclosed in this report. 

The total amount of deposits in custody as of the date of this report is the amount of deposits per the combined statement of 
receipts and disbursements listed on page g. 

Therefore, Dianna Spieker, County Treasurer of Tom Green County, Texas, and Jennifer Englert, Chief Deputy Treasurer of 
Tom Green County, who are fully sworn , upon oath, state the attached report is true and correct to the best of their knowledge 
at the time of presentation to the court. 

~ with accompanying vouchers this , the 18th Day of March 2025. 

~~ ""'~'->-~ 3-,';}-'dS 
Dianna Spieker, Treasurer, Tom Green County I Date 

Commissioners Court, having reviewed the Treasurer's Report on this date, as presented , having taken reasonable steps to 
ensure its accuracy and based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office, approve the report, subject to the county auditor's 
review and request that it be filed with the official minutes of this meeting. {LGC 114.026(c)} 

In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with the statutes as referenced . {LGC 114.026(d)} 

The affidavit must state the amount of the cash and other assets in the county treasurer's custody at the time of the 
examination. {LGC 114.026(d)} $86,139,207.12 Month Ending Balance 

County Judge Lane Carter 

Commissioner Rick Bacon - Pct. #3 



Treasurer's Monthly Report 
Prepared by Dianna Spieker, Tom Green County Treasurer 

Section 1 - Fund Balances 

Summary of Funds 

Trial Balance for Cash Per Fund 

Trial Balance for Investments Per Fund 

Section 2 - Cash Flow 

Interest 

Bank Service Charge 

Credit Card and Efile Accounts 

Section 3 - Debt 

Bond Indebtedness 

Section 4 - Collateral 

First Financial Bank Collateral 
Funds the Bank has pledged on behalfofTom Green County, per the Bank Depository Bid. 
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Summary of Funds 
Short Codes for Bank Accounts 

OPER - Operating Bank Account 
Bond - Debt Bank Account 
CAFE- Cafeteria 125 IRS Trust 
LPPF - Local Provider Participation Fund 
ZP CAFE - Zesch Pickett Cafeteria 
FORT- Forfeiture 
JUV - Juvenile State Funds 
CSCD - Adult State Funds 
PAYL - Payroll 
GRANT - Grant Funds 
WIRE - Wire Clearing Account 



Ai;;i;;Qynt # FUND 
OPER 001 GENERAL 
OPER 005 R&B #1&3 

OPER 006 R&B #2&4 

CAFE 009 CAFE' TRUST 

OPER 010 CO. LAW LIBR. 

ZP 011 ZP-CAFE 

OPER 012 JCTF 
OPER 013 DC TECH 

OPER 014 LANG ACCESS 

OPER 015 LIBR DONATE 

OPER 016 RECORDS MGT-DC 

OPER 018 CRTHSE SEC 

OPER 019 CC/RM 

OPER 021 CIP DONATE 

OPER 022 BATES 
OPER 023 DIST /COUNTY TECH 

OPER 024 SPEC COURT 

OPER 025 COURT FAC FEE FUND 

OPER 026 SPEC REV TRIALS 

GRANT 027 TCDP 

OPER 028 TRU/Pre Diversion 

OPER 029 CLERK OF THE COURT 

OPER 030 CC PRESERV 

OPER 031 cc 
OPER 032 CC ARCHIVE 
OPER 035 Child Abuse 

OPER 036 Third Crt of Appeals 

OPER 037 Justice Security 

OPER 038 WASTEWATER 

OPER 040 JUDICIAL ED & SUPPORT 

OPER 041 CA-Pretrial 

OPER 043 DA-Pretrial 

OPER 044 CRTRPTSV 
OPER 045 CO ATTY 

OPER 046 COUNTY JURY FUND 
OPER 047 JURY DONATE 

OPER 048 ELECT CNTRCT 
OPER 050 51ST D.A. ST 

OPER 051 LATERAL RDS 

FORT 052 51ST D.A. 

OPER 053 51ST DA OUTER CNTY 

LPPF 054 LPPF 

OPER 055 119TH DAST 

3/12/2025 1:57 PM 

Detailed by Type Monies Held by Treasurer Spieker 
February-25 

TOTAL Firlit Finani;;ial LGIP T~xal! ~lal!li Texnnnlf PRIME 
63,669,344.23 3,265,350.38 37,290,433.95 4,293,246.09 

566,908.28 566,908.28 
718,332.08 718,332.08 

49,001.03 49,001.03 
145,449.06 145,449.06 

5,000.00 5,000.00 
48,572.50 48,572.50 
65,270.95 65,270.95 
35,554.44 35,554.44 

570,799.22 570,799.22 
10,225.70 10,225.70 
96,271.68 96,271.68 

126,180.26 126,180.26 
16,128.60 16,128.60 
87,184.17 87,184.17 
27,949.53 27,949.53 
57,518.00 57,518.00 

119,526.93 119,526.93 
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 

5.00 5.00 
176,169.62 176,169.62 

67,820.29 67,820.29 
463,859.95 463,859.95 

19,712.91 19,712.91 
399,608.85 399,608.85 

1,396.12 1,396.12 
1,479.85 1,479.85 

210,331.27 210,331.27 
700.00 700.00 

7,231.06 7,231.06 
205,745.97 205,745.97 
127,356.59 127,356.59 

96,651.22 96,651.22 
3,527.28 3,527.28 

32,548.40 32,548.40 
280.00 280.00 

88,033.47 88,033.47 
2,355.46 2,355.46 

94,127.64 94,127.64 
581,875.17 581,875.17 

12,490.05 12,490.05 
3,712,102.54 3,712,102.54 

3,339.95 3,339.95 

CD'li Secyriti~li TEXSTAR LOGIC 
8,802,000.00 0.00 10,018,313.81 
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A~~Qynt # FUND 
OPER 056 STATE FEES-CIVIL 
FORT 058 119TH DA SPEC 
OPER 059 119TH DA OUTER CNTY 
CSCD 061 BIPP 
CSCD 062 AIC/CHAP PROGRAM 
CSCD 063 TAIP/CSC GRNT 
CSCD 064 D.T.P. 
CSCD 065 CSCD 
CSCD 066 CRTC 
CSCD 069 SUB.ABUSE 
OPER 071 ST & MPL FEES 
OPER 072 CCC 
OPER 073 GRAFFITI 
OPER 077 Unclaimed Prooertv 
OPER 078 Bail Bond Board 
OPER 079 7th Region 
OPER 082 JUDICIAL-Dist/JP 
OPER 085 JUSTCT JP4 EQUIP 
BOND 089 2015IS 
PAYL 095 PAYROLL 
OPER 097 LEOSE/Sheriff 
OPER 098 CRSFF 
OPER 100 CA LEOSE 
OPER 102 Const 1 LEOSE 
OPER 103 Const 2 LEOSE 
OPER 104 Const 3 LEOSE 
OPER 105 Const 4 LEOSE 
CSCD 109 TCOM I 
OPER 110 JDPF 
OPER 111 CJ EXCESS 
OPER 112 (UV Restitution 
OPER 114 Child Safety 
CSCD 116 CRTC-Female 
OPER 117 )UV Unclaimed Rest 
OPER 124 OPIOD 
PAYL 125 PAYL-Benefit 
CSCD 150 CCP 
CSCD 155 CCP 
CSCD 156 CCP 
CSCD 157 Pret rail Diversion 
FORT 401 Sheriff 
)UV 503 Com Cor/Reg 

JUV 504 IV-E Prag Reg 

3/12/2025 1:57 PM 

Detailed by Type Monies Held by Treasurer Spieker 
February-ZS 

TOTAL First Finan~ial LGIP Iexas Class Texnnnl /PRIME 
60,412.68 60,412.68 
32,961.18 32,961.18 

129,784.75 129,784.75 
0.00 0.00 

(59,342.42) (59,342.42) 
85,760.39 85,760.39 

4,215.69 4,215.69 
1,948,723.90 1,948,723.90 

215,226.73 215,226.73 
(5.98) (5.98) 

18,985.88 18,985.88 
126,937.55 126,937.55 

677.86 677.86 
30,975.38 30,975.38 

758,825.11 358,825.11 
(18,179.04) (18,179.04) 
59,044.48 59,044.48 
60,492.07 60,492.07 

922,002.98 922,002.98 
4,944.80 4,944.80 

38,591.84 38,591.84 
2,688.10 2,688.10 
1,990.91 1,990.91 
6,997.72 6,997.72 

10,844.86 10,844.86 
5,272.33 5,272.33 
4,530.03 4,530.03 

34,733.86 34,733.86 
53,653.86 53,653.86 
22,718.82 22,718.82 

3,065.89 3,065.89 
49,029.34 49,029.34 

618,841.35 618,841.35 
5,715.42 5,715.42 

111,533.06 1 11,533.06 
15.66 $15.66 

12,250.30 12,250.30 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

7,052.12 7,052 .12 
244,358.63 244,358.63 
138,003.94 138,003.94 
147,819.59 147,819.59 

~ Sernrities TEXSTAR LQGIC 

400,000.00 
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Acrnunt # 

IUV 508 
)UV 509 
)UV 517 
)UV 541 

JUV 542 
JUV 565 
JUV 566 
!UV 575 
)UV 576 
)UV 577 

JUV 582 
)UV 583 
)UV 595 
JUV 596 
JUV 597 

JUV 599 
OPER 600 
OPER 613 
OPER 622 
OPER 625 
OPER 631 
OPER 654 
OPER 699 

FUND 
PSJPO/REG/123 
PY INT/Reg 
IV-E Prag Int Coke 
Diversion TGC 
TJ)DAWARD 
STATE AID REG 
STATE SAL REG 
STATE AID REG 
STATE SAL TGC 
DSA DETENTION 
TYC 
IV-E Program 
GRANTM 
GRANTS 
IV-E Prag lntTGC 
PY INTEREST 
Mandated 
DA Grants 
CV PUB DEF 
CA Grants 

Sheriff Grants 
Misc Block Grants 
TOTAL 

Fund 001/089 J E #85 in transit @bank 
& Treasurer, Not in Munis & Auditor $ 

850,000.00 

3/12/2025 1:58 PM 

Detailed by Type Monies Held by Treasurer Spieker 

February-25 

TOTAL First Finan,ial LGIP Texas Cli!SS 
13,662.06 13,662.06 
22,970.94 22,970.94 
18,973.01 18,973.01 

1,778.00 1,778.00 
17,759.36 17,759.36 
49,162.78 49,162.78 

7,211.20 7,211.20 
320,212.89 320,212.89 
145,647.21 145,647.21 

44,924.53 44,924.53 
40,777.56 40,777.56 

1,123,170.11 1,123,170.11 
1,185.41 1,185.41 

12,186.30 12,186.30 
67,806.32 67,806.32 
40,948.41 40,948.41 
(5,650.00) (5,650.00) 

(17,051.33) (17,051.33) 
(635,589.99) (635,589.99) 

(7,122.02) (7,122.02) 
1,619,344.21 1,619,344.21 

(15,511.35) (15,511.35) 
3,646,294.57 439,419.07 3,206,875.50 

$86,139,207.12 $ 21,769,512.66 $40,856,134.56 

Verify Balance Versus GL 

0.00 Net Zero $ 86,139,207.12 ============= 11010 $ 

115** $ 

21,769,512.66 

64,369,694.46 

Texnnnl/PRIME 

$4,293,246.09 

CD's Securities TEXSTAR LOGIC 

$9 202 000.00 $0.00 $10,018,313.81 
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Trial Balance 

Cash 11010 
Securities 11512 
Certificates of Deposits 11513 
Discount on Securities 11514 
Texas Class 11515 
Texpool 11517 
Texpool Prime 11518 

L\ 



TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0001 

(COUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA ~E BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

0001 
CASH 

CASH 

CASH 

11010 

Ml•lt4•1i#•J#iiHl¢1•• 111111! 
CAFETERIA PLAN TRUST 

~%'~fitJ•i¢ifJ!rtJM• 4:J;HM 
CASH 

Ml•ll·31L1i#•J;WiHl¢1•• 1IIII• 
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY 

Mtfi,!:lil:l~-itt-4· 
0011 11 
CASH 

MmHa.-W,•IMi11¢1••11111 
CAFETERIA 

tll•ltrl*l-i•pt~••l11;1• 1Hll¢l•ll•tt! 
001 10 o 
CASH 

Ml•lt4•W#•l##IJ¢1••1I•lt 
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 

~1~1
1
tr•J4-i1fftifr1=i;f811Hll¢[•J••IftWi*l¢1• 

CASH 

' 7,341,911 . 57 

.57 

560,944 . 36 

560, 944.36 

699,622.84 

699 ,622 .84 

50,657.73 

50 , 657.73 

145,597.28 

145' 597 .28 
5,000.00 

5,000 . 00 

46,176.82 

46,176.82 

65,098.96 

~ \ (" ~A.&u V"-t v-

0001 
16,710,211.05 

1 , 710, 11 . 5 

0005 
56,631.15 

56,631.15 

0006 
47,366.72 

47 ,366. 72 

0009 
7,622 . 32 

7' 622 . 32 
0010 

5,352.37 

5,3 52.3 7 

0011 
11,869. 79 

11,869 .79 

0012 
2,395 . 68 

2,39 5. 68 
0013 

171.99 

~n ~ h~~-1$ ~,Ju~ 35b .sS 

'(\l\u.'V\,~ ~~15 ~:-t l5, 35"0 · 66 
• .JI, 8SZ>, tJ)O. c:o 

Repor t ge nerated : 03/ 11/ 2025 10 : 41 
use r : jenn ifer8340 
Program ID : glatrbal 

21,636,772.24 

l, 

50,667.23 

50 ' 667.2 3 

28,657.48 

28 , 657 . 48 

9,279.02 

9,279.02 

5,500.59 

5,500 .59 

11,869.79 

11,869.79 

.00 

.00 

. 00 

-4, 926, 561.19 

- 4,9 , 5 1.19 

5,963 . 92 

5,963 . 92 

18,709 . 24 

18 ' 709 .24 

- 1,656 . 70 

- 1, 656 . 70 

-148. 22 

- 148 . 22 

. 00 

.00 

2,395.68 

2,395. 68 

171. 99 

2,415,350 . 38 

, 415, 50. 8 

566,908 . 28 

566,908.28 

718,332 .08 

718 ' 332 . 08 

49,001.03 

49 ,001.03 

145,449.06 

145,449 .06 

5,000.00 

5,000.00 

48,572 . 50 

48 ,572 . 50 

65 , 270.95 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0014 

CCOUNT ORG 
(COUNT NA~E BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0013 
DISTRICT CLERK TECHNOLOGY FUND 65,098.96 171. 99 .00 171. 99 65 , 270 . 95 
m1• 1•3¢M{'•f:!•SU:f.-f.11#11@1• 
0014 1 0014 
CASH 34,090.19 1,464.25 .00 1 , 464.25 35,554.44 
Ml•ll·3•-W#•JilliHl@l•••Itll 34, 090.19 1, 464.25 1,464.25 35,554 .44 LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND . 00 
~~1

1
\1111=1:ff tf1'!•l@M•l•JWk 0015 

CASH 569,107.19 2,807.00 1,114.97 1,692.03 570,799.22 
Ml•lt41-1i#•J;WiHHl•• tl111 569 ,107. 19 2,807. 00 1, 692.03 570,799.22 LIBRARY DONATIONS 1,114.97 
[•ltlli1111••Jll@liT4;j:@•];3•~ ... ,@®l• :Hltl• 0016 0016 11010 
CASH 10,195.13 30 . 57 .00 30.57 10,22 5 . 70 
Ml•lt·31L1i#•lMiHl¢1•• 11111• 10,195.13 30 . 57 10 ,225.70 COUNTY RECORDS MGMT FUND . 00 30.57 
ltl111•--•I11iff,wWH11il•t 
0018 0 0018 
CASH 92 , 920 .99 3,792.77 442 . 08 3 ,350.69 96,271.68 
Ml•lt·!•1i#•J;WiHl@l•W•IIII: 

92 ,920. 99 3 ,792 .77 442 . 08 3,3 50 . 69 96,2 71. 68 COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

W1Pf«•IilW'fBM•l3•*1®t•3¢t•Sdi®l:1¢1 0019 
CASH 124,556 . 96 6,026.24 4, 402.94 1,623 . 30 126,180.26 
Ml•lt·!l-1i#•l:lllliHl@l•• ll•JP 

124' 55 6. 96 6 , 026.24 4,402 .94 1, 623 . 30 12 6 ,180. 26 COUNTY RECORDS MANAGEMENT 

~~~.f
1
--il4-¥msl•:l;J+Ji¢1•1•J@l•I•ltt4i•l•ltf 

0021 
CASH 16 , 566.78 39.95 478.13 - 438.18 16,128.60 
Ml•lt·31-1i#•lMiHltl•••IIPJ 

16,566 . 78 39 .95 478 .13 - 438 .18 16 ,128. 60 CRISIS INTERVENTION DONATIONS 

~WJ' •1=1:ff ifft>1·il:f.1i#il@I• 0022 
CASH 86,973.92 210.25 . 00 210.25 87,184.17 

Report generated : 03 / 11/ 2025 10:41 
user : jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0023 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0022 
LIBRARY BATES FUND 86,973.92 210.25 .00 210.25 87,184.17 
~fe•ILi\tMft••111@•1•--;1• 1:1,:• 1•1w1• 0023 
CASH 27,636.07 313.46 .00 313.46 27,949.53 
M 1111H9r-,«•IM#•l~••MtJ•tl 
DISTRICT COUNTY CRT TECH FUND 27, 636 .07 313 .46 .00 313 . 46 27,949.5 3 

~tf1iM-1i4Dfmr•illii 0024 
CASH 56,333.66 1,319.30 134. 96 1,184.34 57,518.00 
Ml•lt;.11L1i#•lAl:l'l~l•M•I•PI 

56 ' 333. 66 l, 319 . 30 134. 96 l, 184 .34 57,518.00 SPECIALTY COURT 

{1IIP41i••IH3i• =t·Sil•• fM:l:l#=i'ltl• 
0025 11010 0025 
CASH 116,671.35 2,855.58 .00 2,855.58 119,526.93 
Ml•lt·!l-1i#•J;W#IJ@l•• •I•PI 

116 ' 671. 35 2,855. 58 2, 855.58 119,526 .93 COURT FACILITY FEE FUND .00 
l§~p1RH11ffi11¢111Ml;tt,31L1i;J:J.1=i® 0026 
CASH 1,000,000.00 2,417.37 2,417.37 .00 1,000,000 .00 
Ml•lt·!IL1ii•l#i'l¢1•• •Ilt•• 1,000 ,000.00 2 '417 .37 2 ,417.37 .00 SPECIAL VENUE TRIALS RESERVE 1,000,000.00 
(111frNiiJ§W'%1ii11•JH=t••Itl#;l•!@I 00 7 i l 1 0027 
CASH 5.00 .00 . 00 .00 5.00 
Ml•lf:•!IL1i#•J;WiHl¢1•• •Iltt .00 . 00 TX COMMUNITY DEV BLOCK GRANT 5.00 .00 5.00 
~l~tf 8*4•l'lli!tf§M;J.11•J¢• •N••l11¢1 0028 
CASH 173,500.61 3,086.19 417.18 2,669.01 176,169.62 
Ml•lt41L1i#•J;W#•l~l•• •I•P.I: 

173 ' 500 . 61 3,086.19 417.18 2,669 .01 176 ,169 .62 YOUTH DIVERSION ACCOUNT 

~I~'frl:ltlfflf!iI11#8•1H3i• ·Y..•I•J¢1 0029 
CASH 65 , 982.03 9,357 . 40 7,519.14 1 , 838.26 67,820.29 

Repo r t gene r ated: 03/11/2025 10:41 
user: jenn ife r8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0030 

CCOUNT ORG 
(COUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0029 
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 65,982.03 9,357.40 7 ,519.14 1,838.26 67,820 . 29 
[~'3pt•Dfl'~ttf#A3:f.1:liVW~• ·3AA#lit4 0030 
CASH 450,223.48 14,169.47 533.00 13,636.47 463,859.95 
Ml•li·31L4W#•l##•ltl•• •IISJI 

450,223 .48 14,169 .47 533 .00 13 ,636.47 463,859.95 CNTY CLERK PRESERV & ARCHIVE 

~ l-iiii•S;J0/8f~lllll#IJ@I• 
00 1 1 0031 
CASH 18,976.18 736.73 .00 736 .73 19,712.91 
Ml•ll·!IL1i#•lMiHJtl•• •Itll 18,976 .18 736 .73 .00 736 .73 19,712 .91 GUARDIANSHIP FUND 

~I~~~•HlihffM-8* ·!AA#li•4 0032 
CASH 398,571.19 11,699 .14 10,661.48 1,037 . 66 399,608.85 
Ml•lt·3•-W#•l#i#if§l•W•Illt 398 ' 571. 19 11, 699 .14 10' 661. 48 399,608 . 85 CNTY CLERK ARCHIVE 1,037.66 
~A'5Wlllli!8tf1M#l3ifJ§Hl•l•Jt 0035 
CASH 1,390.84 5.28 .00 5.28 1 , 396.12 
Ml•li·!IL1i#•J;W#IJ@l•• •I•II 

1 ,390. 84 5 .28 .00 5 .28 1 , 396 .12 CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION 

~l~p •:•l;J~-;i• •J#1:.IM#41L 0036 
CASH 1,636.65 717. 51 874.31 - 156.80 1 ,479.85 
Ml•li·SIL1iill1iW:l•ltl•• •I•lf• 1, 636 .65 717. 51 874. 31 -15 6 . 80 THIRD COURT OF APPEALS 1,479.85 
P,H~i•

1
«rffl•l•lil41:@il;l•ii 0037 

CASH 207 , 213.53 3,117.74 .00 3,117.74 210,331.27 
Ml•lfi1IL1i#•J#i11tl•• •Iltt 207 ,213 .53 3 '117 . 74 .00 3,117.74 210,331. 27 JUSTICE COURT SECURITY 

,~ii,•a• ·,..,•r¥eM'•• :J«·1•®11t• 0038 
CASH 500.00 201.17 1.17 200.00 700.00 

Repo r t gene rated: 03/ 11/ 2025 10:41 
use r : jenn ife r8340 
Prog ram IO: glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0040 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA~ E BEG . BAL ANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0038 
WASTEWATER TREATMENT 500 . 00 201.17 1.17 200 . 00 700.00 
~illt• HI•l'f lffl#i•l1@·i•l•J@W~W-111MM•J;i 

040 1 0040 
CASH 7,115.77 115. 29 . 00 115 . 29 7,231.06 
Ml•lt·31L-W#•J;WiHl~l•• •DIII 7' 115. 77 115. 29 .00 115. 29 7' 231.06 JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT 

~ra•1uwarfflf o.,• ,JP4:t4-11•J~• :IH~I• 0041 
CASH 199,898 . 09 7,977 . 77 2,129 . 89 5,847.88 205,745.97 
Ml•lt41L1i#•lili:l•J~l•• ll•II 199 ,898 .09 ; . 129.89 5 ' 847 .88 205, 745. 97 CA PRETRIAL DIVERSION FUND 7,977.77 

';l~~~W•t·• Mrf Jf 
0
ffl• •lt4:t.J.11•J@• :l'l@I• 004 3 

CASH 127,339 . 94 3,806 . 90 3 , 790 . 25 16.65 127,356.59 
Ml•lf:•$11.-W#•J;W:IIJ@l•• •Il!il 127, 339 .94 3,806.90 3,790.2 5 16.65 127 ,3 56 .59 DA PRETRIAL DIVERSION FUND 

~~--•11Iiffi!r8'lil:141:liVJUI 0044 
CASH 93,081.75 3,569.47 .00 3,569.47 96,651.22 
Ml•ll·SIL1i#•laM#'l@l•• •IIDI 93 ,081 .75 3,569.47 .00 3,569 .47 96 ,651. 22 COURT REPORTER SERVICE 

[flill.11••]11@i+!·)•i1i:1:I 
0045 11 10 0045 
CASH 3,519 .24 8.04 .00 8.04 3 , 527.28 
Ml•ll·SII..-W#•J;W#IJ@l•• •IID• 3,519.24 COUNTY ATTY FEE 8 .04 .00 8.04 3' 527 .28 
rmwp••1•1@111w•:1•1@1• 
004 11 1 0046 
CASH 31,120.63 1 , 427.77 .00 1,427.77 32,548.40 
Ml•li·SIL1i#•J;WiiHl@l•• •IIDI· 31 ,120 .63 1, 427.77 .00 1, 427.77 32 ' 548 .40 COUNTY JURY FUND 

lililfMHJ;J•lir.t•it·i•l•J@fi 
0047 UOl 0047 
CASH 260 . 00 20.66 .66 20.00 280.00 

Report generated : 03/ 11/ 2025 10:41 
user : jennifer8340 
Program ID : glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNTSUMMARYTR~LBALANCEFORFY2~FEBTOFEB 
FUND 0048 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA~E BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0047 
JUROR DONATIONS 
ltiilt•W=i•H •Oltr •J¢11tl·Si41:ldDl:fi 
0048 1101 
CASH 
Ml•li·3•1i#•J;W#Hl~l•• •Illi: 
ELECTION CONTRACT SERVICES 
ril•J.M1L1• •J'f~;lli• ·i•N=i:I 
0050 110 
CASH 
~ ••Jfi1•'W#•];li#IJ@l•• •I••1• 

1ST DISTRICT ATTY FEE 
0051 LATERAL ROAD 
0051 
CASH 

11010 

Ml•lit4•1ii•J;W#IJ@l•• •I•J.1 
LATERAL ROAD 

'1f,r1•1'f ~t+.l~;IUl• ·i•N#•l:J:1=1•1'13 
CASH 

51ST DISTRICT ATTY FORFEITURE 
liI4~11.1• •t·W•l•l•=iAA•l11~1d 
00 11010 
CASH 
Ml•lf:•3•1i#•l##•Jtl•• •I•J.t 
51ST DA OUTERCOUNTY 

CASH 
Ml•lt4•1i#•J;WiHltl•• •I••1 
LOCAL PROVIDER PARTICIPATION 
m1-w1,11r 1-11;111• ·iii•w:1:1 
00 55 
CASH 

Report generated : 03/ 11/ 2025 10:41 
use r : jenn ife r8340 
Prog ram ID: glatrbal 

260.00 

77,995.72 

77 ,99 5. 72 

2,349.78 

2,349.78 

93,900.65 

93, 900 .65 

582,116.62 

582 ,116.62 

13,982.47 

13,982 .47 

6,806,050.06 

6,806 ,050 .06 

3,331.90 

20.66 .66 20 . 00 280.00 

0048 
15,565.62 5,527.87 10,037 . 75 88,033.47 

15,565. 62 5. 527 .87 10,037.75 88 ,033 .47 
0050 

5. 68 .00 5.68 2,355.46 

5 .68 .00 5. 68 2,355.46 
0051 

226.99 .00 226. 99 94,127.64 

226 . 99 .00 226.99 94,127. 64 
005 2 

1,391.75 1,633.20 - 241.45 581,875 . 17 

1 ,391.75 1, 633.20 -241.45 581 ,8 75 . 17 

0053 
35. 71 1 , 528.13 - 1,492.42 12,490.05 

35. 71 1, 528 . 13 - 1,492 .42 12 ,490 .05 
0054 

241,297.39 3,335,244.91 -3,093,947.52 3, 712, 102. 54 

241, 297 . 39 3,335,244 . 91 -3 ,093 ,947.52 3' 712 '102 . 54 

0055 
8.05 .00 8.05 3,339.95 

Page 6 



TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNTSUMMARYTR~LBALANCEFORFY2~FEBTOFEB 
FUND 0056 

CCOUNT ORG 
(COUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0055 
119TH DISTRICT ATTY FEE 

pm'fflVC•WH=E 
CASH 
Ml•Jt4f.1i#•lAliHl¢1•Wlllll1• 
CIVIL STATE FEES 
M•J.1:WtMllll•l~l;IUliNiiW#•J;J:ll•l1J3 
005 8 110 
CASH 

TH DISTRICT ATTY FORFEITURE 
[1ll•W •Milll•t·W•Iill:l;Jc•J•l¢1t 
0059 11010 
CASH 
Ml•lt4•1i#•l• i•J¢1•• •IHl1' 
119TH DA OUTERCOUNTY 

00 1 
CASH 

BATTERING INTER & PREV PRGM 
[II1ff•iufl.f.i'ffl•l•J•• l•J¢t•!• i•l¢1•1•¢;, 00 
CASH . . . . ' '' . 
AIC ACC ADDITIONAL FUNDING 

l§p«•l¢@il~ffl'l•i•• M•· 
CASH 
Ml•ltJ.1f.1i#•J;WiHl¢1•• •11t#I 
CONCHO VALLEY TAIP 
[ID~--•J¢@11•f:Jtilli1i•131JW•l113i 00 4 
CASH 

Report generated: 03/ 11/ 2025 10:41 
user: jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 

3,331.90 

0056 
30,106 . 44 

30 ' 106. 44 

005 8 
34,042.99 

34,042.99 
0059 

134,333.11 

134, 333 .11 
0061 

2 ,218.88 

2 ' 218 . 88 
0062 

- 27,887.51 

- 7, 7. 51 

0063 
94,050.76 

94, 050 .76 
0064 

7,939.04 

8.05 

30,483.92 

30 ,483.92 

63 . 43 

63 .43 

330.74 

330 .74 

1 ,307.46 

1,307.46 

2,560.00 

'5 

6 , 120.25 

6,120.25 

2,278.90 

. 00 

177.68 

177. 68 

1 , 145 . 24 

1,145 .24 

4,879.10 

4,879.10 

3 ,526. 34 

3,526.34 

34 ,014.91 

4 , 0 4. 1 

14 , 410.62 

14,410. 62 

6 , 002.25 

8.05 

30,306.24 

30 ,306.24 

- 1,081.81 

-1,081.81 

-4 , 548.36 

-4,548.36 

- 2,218 . 88 

-2 ' 218. 88 

- 31,454.91 

- 1,454. 1 

- 8,290.37 

-8 ,290.37 

- 3 , 723.35 

3,339.95 

60,412.68 

60 , 412 . 68 

32,961.18 

32 '961 .18 

129,784 . 75 

129,784.75 

.00 

.00 

- 59,342.42 

-59, 4 .4 

85,760.39 

85,760 .39 

4 , 215.69 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0065 

(COUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NAME BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0064 
CONCHO VALLEY DRUG COURT 7 , 939.04 2,278.90 6 ,002.25 -3,723 . 35 4,215.69 

~t1r1••,rti1cr••11,w•i1«•1w 0065 
CASH 2,328 , 638.14 197,698.48 577,612.72 - 379,914.24 1 , 948,723.90 
Ml•Jl·1•1i#•J#i'l¢1•W•IH4 

2 , 328 ,6 38 .14 197 ' 698 .48 577, 612 . 72 - 379,914 .24 1,948 ,7 23 .90 CSCD BASIC SUPERVISION 

r11tp :1«-~r 
00 11 0066 
CASH 359,559.17 88,557.51 232,889.95 - 144,332.44 215,226 . 73 
Ml•lfi11L1i#•J;WiHl¢1•• •I•H'I· 

359 , 559.17 88 ,557 . 51 232 , 889 . 95 -144, 332 . 44 215,2 26 . 73 CRTC MALE CCF ~wr•1:~,rtsrr,·,=J•L1••1.,:1,,z.,. 0069 
CASH 4,194.95 25,275.26 29,476.19 -4,200.93 - 5 . 98 
Ml•lfi1•1i#•J;W#IJ@l•M•II@ 

4,194. 95 25,275 .26 SUBSTANCE ABUSE CASELOAD 29,476 .19 - 4,200.93 -5.98 
Mf41t·i~ 11¢1@12·!• :l:14 
0071 0 0071 
CASH 13,346 . 75 20,055.29 14,416.16 5,639.13 18,985.88 
Ml•ll·f 1i#•JAliHl@l•MII•d 
STATE MUNICIPAL FEES 13,346. 75 20 ,055 .29 14 ,416 .16 5,639.13 18,985. 88 
[~lr!fM.11®Y!18~1Ml=Mii:L 0072 
CASH 65,414.19 61 , 932.55 409 .19 61,523.36 126,937.55 
Ml•ll·!IL1i#•1iWi•l¢1•••Itfl 65,414.19 61 ,9 32 .55 409 .19 61,523 .36 126 ,937.55 CRIMINAL STATE FEES 

~•o~ffMHW=if 1m•Jill¢[•lil:l¢Ail;l@:l@I 0073 
CASH 676.23 1. 63 .00 1. 63 677. 86 
Ml•lfi11--W#•J;W#•l¢1•• •Iltl 676 . 23 1. 63 .00 1.63 677 .86 JUVENILE DELINQUENCY PREVENT 

Mt#lt@M'f 18rWM:J•IM=#3ii1i:111WI• 
0077 10 0077 
CASH 23,151.81 7,878.94 55 . 37 7,823.57 30,975.38 

Report gene rated : 03/ 11/ 2025 10 :41 
user: jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0079 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA~E BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0077 
UNCLAIMED PROPERTY FUND 
[Ql!!fri11Wfffl'ftjM111•JUIC·l• :Jffll•J~ 
CASH 
Ml•l1·31L1i#•J;W#iJ¢1•W•J•f4! 
7TH ADMIN JUDICIAL REGION 
lfflJ:trll*l•IUlf½1• :l:lillll=itti1 
008 11010 
CASH 
Ml•lt!1•1i#•J;WiHl~l•• llll:t 
JUDICIAL EFFICIENCY 
riit1:t•WHf.i•Dl#••JIJ;i41H:tl#l•li• iHJ~I• 
0085 11010 
CASH 
Ml•ll·31-1i#•J;Wi11¢1•••IH:t. 
JUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 

~§,r••l=W/fflttf •1• ~411~181@'5 
CASH 
Ml•ll·3•1iiltl;«z'1¢1•• 1Ill:P 
COB INTEREST 

m'5W=H1i!ff010 
CASH 
Ml•lt·3•1i#•J;Wi•J~l•• •I•P• 
PAYROLL 
~I•MtMll:ii;I l:IM•=C•J.1 
0097 11010 
CASH 
Ml•lt·31-1i#•l#iHl~l•• II•Pt 
SHERIFF LEOSE 

{b'tf8•=•••~!9f6'13·11~1--il·i•Wi=i 
CASH 

23,151.81 

-11, 961. 82 

-11, 961. 82 

56 , 354 . 79 

56 ,354. 79 

51,859 . 50 

51, 859 .50 

487,686.63 

487, 686 . 63 

4,157 . 18 

4 ,157 . 18 

26,874 . 93 

26 ,874. 93 

2,239.77 

0079 

0082 

0085 

0089 

0095 

0097 

0098 

7,878 . 94 

. 00 

. 00 

2 , 689 . 69 

2 '689. 69 

8 , 632.57 

8,632.57 

1 , 284 , 316 . 35 

1 , 284 ,316.35 

6,334,117.83 

6 , 334 , 117.83 

11,716 . 91 

11 ,716 .91 

453.40 

-.--
~ lr-R-f+&.Jre r 

~<\~ ht\-~ ~ C\d.cl 100.;1, 'l& 
tV\J.,l~\ ~ h._% 1\ \ I'\ "'\d.,OO"J. C\~ 

< 250 ,CJC0 -
0 

) 
Repo r t gene rated : 03/ 11/2025 10:41 
user: jennifer8340 
Prog ram ID: glatrbal 

55.37 

6,217 . 22 

6 , 217 . 22 

. 00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

6,333,330 . 21 

6,333 ,330 .21 

. 00 

.00 

5.07 

7,823.5 7 

-6,217.22 

- 6 ,2 17.22 

2,689 . 69 

2, 689 .69 

8,632 . 57 

8, 632 .57 

1,284,316 . 35 

1,284, 316.35 

787 . 62 

787.62 

11 , 716 . 91 

11 , 716.91 

448.33 

30,975.38 

- 18,179 . 04 

-18 ,179.04 

59,044.48 

59,044.48 

60,492.07 

60,492. 07 

1,772,002 . 98 

1 , 77 2 ,002.98 ~ 

4 , 944.80 

4,944. 80 

38,591.84 

38 ' 591. 84 

2,688.10 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0100 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA~E BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0098 
CHILD RESTRAINT STATE FEE 2,239.77 453.40 5.07 448 . 33 2,688 . 10 
l•¥ill'P•l'l@1tfi11•1•1iJ@IM•:l•J..1 
000 11 0 0100 
CASH 1,280.44 710.47 . 00 710 . 47 1,990 . 91 
Ml•lt·31L1i#•l;W:1'1@1•• 111111 

1 ,280.44 COUNTY ATTORNEY LEOSE 710 . 47 .00 710.47 1,990 .91 
~!i'rfi•l@f:t1=J•Cl•• i•J.1 00 1 010 0102 
CASH 6,322.15 675 . 57 . 00 675.57 6,997 . 72 
Ml•lt·31-1i#•J;WiHl@l•• •Jl•t 
CONSTABLE #1 LEOSE 6,322 .15 675.57 .00 675.5 7 6,997.72 
~!~Ff••1~1.,11ar 8*11••1·,., 010 3 
CASH 10,818.71 26.15 .00 26 . 15 10,844.86 

ra-J;~'t:tl*:~-~~&;f ""' 10,818 . 71 26. 15 . 00 26.15 10, 844 .86 
~•:r--•J¢f.11•3:tlfD•:l•J..1 
004 1101 0104 
CASH 4,553 .95 718.38 .00 718.38 5, 272 . 33 

ra-J;\'t:t1*;~-~~•&;f.;111 
4 ,553 . 95 718 . 38 . 00 718 . 38 5,2 72 . 33 

l•1fi•J.W••l@f:lt4:t1f11W•:l•J.1 
005 1101 0105 
CASH 3,860 . 41 669.62 .00 669.62 4 , 530.03 
Ml•ll·31L1i:l•lilliHl@l•• •llt• 

3 , 860.41 669. 62 .00 669.62 4,5 30 .03 CONSTABLE #4 LEOSE 

[110MWlll41A:IM@l:l:l•J.11•1:l#iHl•J=i; 
0109 11010 0109 
CASH 38,010.26 2,203.18 5,479.58 - 3,276.40 34,733 . 86 
Ml•lt4•1i#•lMiHl@l•• •IIIP 38 . 010 .26 2' 203. 18 5 ,47 9 .58 - 3 ,276. 40 34,7 33 . 86 MHI SPEC NEEDS OFFENDER 

rD•fi'Ml1N8@14S=M•l:l:l:l;•;J#•MA;l•@•~11,;, 
010 11 10 ono 
CASH 53,524.49 129.37 .00 129.37 53 ,653.86 

Report generated: 03/11/ 2025 10 : 41 
user : jennifer8340 
Program ID : glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0111 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA~E BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0110 
JUVENILE DEFERRED PROCESSING 

[O•l• =KN:Lfifr1~11ill=J••• l•J~E 
0111 1 0 
CASH 

Ml•li·3•1i#•J;Wi•al•• •III 
EXCESS CONTRIBUTIONS 

i1
1
1!zMHlt44{1

1
!ffltl:l.1•• 1U•l•J~ 

CASH 

Ml•lti11L1i#•J;W:Hal•• •llt 
JUVENILE RESTITUTION 
0114 CHILD SAFETY FEE COUNTY SHARE 
0114 
CASH 

11010 

CHILD SAFETY FEE COUNTY SHARE 

~/i',r•;i°!~ffi'•=#ii 
CASH 

Ml•li'31L1i#•J9iiHl~l•• •l•I• 
CRTC FEMALE CCF 

t•J•t-1•••4:l~l!ffl'l~@l'il®IM•ld:f.i••• ••• l•J~ 0117 1 
CASH 

JUVENILE UNCLAIMED RESTITUTION 

~lt~• •lil•ll•!~='411=i@l:1~141=iil•=ill=iWI 
01 4 
CASH 

Ml•IMIL1i#•J;WiHl~l•• •lfl 
OPIOID ABATEMENT SETTLEMENT 

~[fs•WM~f!~!•i--W•31f·i 
CASH 

Report generated: 03/11/2025 10:41 
user : jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 

53,524.49 

22 , 664.03 

22 ,664.03 

3,137.89 

3 , 13 7. 89 

46 , 852.88 

46 ,85 2 . 88 

820,970.82 

820,970. 82 

5,683.48 

5, 683 .48 

111,264.09 

111,264. 09 

15.66 

129.37 .00 129.37 53,653.86 

0111 
54 . 79 .00 54.79 22,718 . 82 

54 . 79 . 00 54.79 22,718 . 82 

0112 
226.20 298.20 - 72.00 3,065.89 

226.20 298 .20 - 72 . 00 3,065. 89 

0114 
2,176.46 .00 2,176.46 49,029.34 

2,176 .46 .00 2,176 .46 49 ,029.34 

0116 
114,011.16 316,140.63 -202,129.47 618,841.35 

114,011. 16 316,T40. 63 -202,129.47 618 ,841.35 

0117 
31.94 .00 31.94 5,715.42 

31 .94 .00 31. 94 5,715.42 

0124 
268 . 97 .00 268 . 97 111,533.06 

268 .97 .00 268 . 97 111,5 33 .06 

0125 
523,536.37 523,536.37 .00 15.66 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNTSUMMARYTR~LBALANCEFORFY2~FEBTOFEB 
FUND 0150 

CCOUNT ORG 
ACCOUNT NA~E BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0125 
TGC BENEFITS TRUST 15.66 523,536.37 523,536.37 .00 15.66 
~1•p•l®l®l{%,rtlOi@ltlUIIWliflU•J;t, 0150 
CASH 16,929.82 5,930.79 10,610.31 - 4,679.52 12,250.30 
Ml•ll·31L1i#•I;Willtl•• •ll.11 16 ' 929 .82 5 ,930 .79 10,610 .31 -4, 679 .52 12,2 50.30 COMMUNITY RE -EN RICHMENT WORK 

rt'fs'sW•I•l®l=,
1
1
0
\tf91•l•=itltl:fi.S.1il•t4'• 0155 

CASH - 376.43 9,403.25 9,026.82 376.43 .00 
Ml•lt4'•1i#•J;WiHltl•••II.\ 

-3 76 . 43 9 ,403.2 5 9 ,026.82 376. 43 .00 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE CASELOAD 

~11~r4iD~lf ffiH:IM••l•Jtf..1:l•ISJ 015 6 
CASH - 7,674.79 26,814.58 19,139.79 7,674.79 .00 
Ml•ll·3•1i#•l;W#11tl•• •l•1• 

-7, 674.79 26 , 814. 58 19, 139.79 7, 674.79 .00 SEX OFFENDER COUNSELING 

~•1,ff i3ilf [ffl•lt4:1;~11•ltli13•@1·3W 0157 
CASH 13,170 . 94 6,458.06 12 , 576.88 - 6,118.82 7,052.12 
Ml•IC·3•1i#•J;W:1•1tl•W•llt 

13 ,170 . 94 6,458.06 12 ' 576.88 -6, 118 .82 7,05 2 .12 PRETRIAL DIVERSION PROGRAM 

rmw
1
-:,:1,•trm•1:1,,•111,, 0401 

CASH 243,936.08 578.57 156.02 422.55 244,358 . 63 
Ml•lt·!•1iilllMiHltl•• •Altl 243,936.08 578 . 57 156.02 422 .55 244 ,3 58. 63 SHERIFF FORFEITURE 

~~I~A-it41ffi¥rt1@1•Jtt·I 0500 
CASH .00 6,251.15 6 , 251.15 .00 .00 
Ml•lt·!IL1i#•J#iHltl•• •J.1•11 .00 6,251. 15 6,25 1.15 .00 .00 STATE AID REGIONAL 

ro.~•••1®1ene:D11•«•1tf:W1•@·s 050 10 0503 
CASH 139,986.99 336.33 2,319.38 - 1,983.05 138,003.94 

Report gene rated: 03/ 11/ 2025 10 :41 
use r : jenni fe r8340 
Program ID : glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0504 

CCOUNT ORG 
ACCOUNT NAME BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0503 
COMM CORRECTIONS LOCAL 139 , 986 . 99 336 . 33 2,319.38 -1,983 .05 138,003 . 94 
~~m•• ll'ffl&t,M;J:@l•ltt·3 
0 04 7 6 0504 
CASH 147,819 . 59 363.26 363.26 .00 147,819 . 59 
Ml•ll·31L1i#•JM#•ltl•W••1•a 

147 , 819 .59 363 .26 363 . 26 147, 819 .59 TITLE IV E REGIONAL .00 
rn.;n:wra-,,ertt·! 
0508 1 0 0508 
CASH 13,662 . 06 33.5 7 33.5 7 . 00 13 , 662 . 06 
Ml•lt·31L1i#•J;WiHltl••••111: B. 662 .06 33.57 33.5 7 13. 662 .06 TYC REGIONAL .00 
~~~~•ua1,1g1t•• :1a=1-1• ;1@1•1tt·! 

0509 
CASH 22,399.85 571.09 . 00 571.09 22,9 70 . 94 
Ml•lt4•1i#•l##1Jtl•W••111' 22,399.85 571. 09 .00 PRIOR YR INTEREST REGIONAL 571.09 22,970 . 94 
~J.?:tMlll'ffl4t!WltlM••l3 0 17 01 05 17 
CASH 18,609.75 363.26 .00 363.26 18,973 .01 
Ml•IC·3•1i#•ltll#•ltl•M••1t 

18 , 609 . 75 363 . 26 . 00 363 . 26 18 ,973 .01 TITLE IV E INT COKE 

liJ.~•-M•li,tt11•ltMflil4tl 
0 41 110 0541 
CASH 1,778 . 00 4. 37 4 . 37 . 00 1,778 .00 
Ml•lt41L1i:l•hWiHltl••••11 1, 778 .00 4.37 4. 37 1,778 .00 TGC DIVERSION GRANT . 00 

r~tf""'iWrH' 0542 
CASH 26,638 . 52 57 .02 8 , 936 .18 -8,879.16 17 ,759 . 36 
Ml•ll·]IL1i#•J;WiHltl••••1P 26 ,638 .52 57. 02 8,936.18 -8 ,8 79 .16 17,759 . 36 TJJD AWA RD 

re.,,.,ffi~t-•'* 0565 
CASH 61,6 70.62 124.06 12,631.90 - 12 , 507.84 49,162.78 

Report generated: 03/ 11/ 2025 10 :41 
use r : jennifer8340 
Prog ram ID: glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNTSUMMARYTR~LBALANCEFORFY2~FEBTOFEB 
FUND 0566 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA~E BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

I 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0565 
STATE AID REG 61,670 . 62 124 .06 12 , 631.90 - 12,507 . 84 49,162 .78 
fflr11•1ift6f<?•!&W·3•111J.il§l:l@I 0566 
CASH 8,381.43 22 . 08 1,192 . 31 - 1,170.23 7,211 . 20 
Ml•ll·SIL'Wi•l• i•Jtl••••1d• 

8 , 381.43 B .08 l, 192 . 31 - 1 , 170.2 3 7 , 211 . 20 STATE SALARY ADJUSTMENT 

ru.t•-it·il#&\Wilii 
0575 11 0 0575 
CASH 367,72 7. 09 784 .79 48,298.99 - 47 ,514.20 320,212 . 89 
Ml•lfi1•11#•1Mililtl••••t• 

367,7 27.09 784.79 h ,298 . 99 320' 212 .89 STATE AID TGC - 47, 514. 20 
l•J.t•W.i41·!Q;J•• ·3•11*1-il@litl 
0576 11010 05 76 
CASH 164,495.99 428. 31 19,277.09 -18,848.78 145,647.21 
Ml•lfi11L1i#•J;W#IJ@l••••t•• 164,495 .99 42 8 . 31 19,277 .09 -18,848.78 145' 647 .21 ST SALARY ADJUSTMENT 

,Yr••1.1·a,r~M@1•«•1w• :11•• «,a•,tf..11•1w 0577 
CASH 91,600.91 183.34 46 , 859.72 - 46,676.38 44,924.53 
Ml•lt·3•1i#•J;W#1ltl••••1t 91,600.91 183 .34 46,859.72 -46,676.38 44 ,924.53 DSA -DETENTION BED EXPANSION 

ws~•""trMW•';J•J•a,:a.v,H+ 0582 
CASH 40,289.43 1,087.20 599.07 488 . 13 40,777 . 56 
Ml•lt4•1i#•JM#•Hl•• 1•1:f 

40,289 . 43 1,087 .20 599 .07 488 .13 40 ,777.56 TYC TGC PAROLE SERVICES 

W~ .... li'o'ffl•@ 0583 
CASH 1,129,872.07 2,784 . 74 9,486 . 70 - 6, 701. 96 1,123,170 . 11 
Ml•liffl•1i#•J;W#1al••••1=C 1,129 ,872.07 2 ,784. 74 9' 486. 70 - 6, 701. 96 1,123 ,170.11 TITLE IV E TGC 

rt}§'fsW-1YHfifflii•J..1i•JN:l;J..11•l@t·!4W@:JI 0595 
CASH 3,636.86 6.34 2,457 . 79 - 2,451.45 1,185.41 

Repo r t generated: 03/11/2025 10:41 
use r : jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNTSUMMARYTR~LBALANCEFORFY2~FEBTOFEB 
FUND 0596 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NAME BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0595 
SPECIAL NEEDS DIVERSIONARY PRM 3,636.86 6.34 2,457.79 -2 ,451.45 1,185.41 

l~ i••\ 10f8iH¢ CCI 0596 
CASH 18,279.40 35.74 6,128.84 -6,093.10 12,186.30 
Ml•li·3•1i#•lill:i}1@1•W••W• 
PIDPP - GRANT 4 S 11 18,279.40 35.74 6,128 .84 -6,093.10 12,186. 30 
rs,~-··••tro~!-•~·-·ft 0597 
CASH 65,021.58 2,784.74 .00 2,784.74 67,806.32 
Ml•IMIL11#•J;Wil1Jtl•W•ttt 65, 02 1.58 2,784.74 .00 2,784.74 67' 806. 32 TITLE IV E INT TGC 

l•J.1U,• iill•liWi;Wltll:l;Ji-1Mlft 0599 0599 11010 
CASH 39,265.49 1,682.92 .00 1,682.92 40,948.41 
Ml•lfi1f.1i#•J;Wi•Jtl•• •J.1'P 39,265.49 1, 682.92 .00 1, 682.92 40,948.41 PRIOR YR INTEREST TGC 

l'!•D• 3:ll®f #iJ! W!·3tltl·il:t•• i•Jtl•II,:+ 
0 00 101 0600 
CASH - 10,308.21 28,691.35 24,033 . 14 4,658.21 - 5,650.00 
Ml•ll·!•'1iilll#i1Jtl•WH£1111 

-10, 308.21 h. 691. H 24 ,033 .14 4, 658.21 -5, 650.00 REIM FOR MANDATED FUNDING 

r~ie1-r•111.,•rmif•i•iw;t*'t•• 0613 
CASH - 10,273 . 07 . 00 6,778.26 -6,778.26 - 17,051.33 
Ml•ll·!•1i#•J;W:11Jtl•• IIII 

- 10,2 73 . 07 .00 6,778 . 26 -6 ' 778 .26 -17 ,051. 33 DISTRICT ATTY GRANTS 

~fi~M•l@@i'~ffl'll=f4M*l;J•Ql•J=i:l=#tl•J=i; 0622 
CASH - 484 , 724.89 177,008.08 327,873.18 -150,865.10 -635,589 .99 
Ml•ll·31L1i#•JM#•ltl•••ld'l -484' 724 .89 177, 008 .08 32 7' 873.18 -150,865.10 -63 5,589. 99 CONCHO VALLEY PUBLIC DEFENDER 

~11fs---•I11@1!iflo•'•e«·3@1L 0625 
CASH -7,130.69 3,569.68 3,561.01 8.67 -7 , 122.02 

Report generated: 03/11/2025 10:41 
user: jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0631 

ACCOUNT ORG 
(COUNT NAME BEG . BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0625 
COUNTY ATTY GRANTS -7,130 . 69 3,569 . 68 3,561.01 8.67 -7,122.02 

~ 1•:tt 11010 0631 
CASH 1,692,951.07 4,187.00 77,793.86 - 73,606.86 1,619,344.21 
MWt·31-1i#•l#iHJ~l•• IIFI 
SB 22 I. 692 ' 951. 07 4,187. 00 77,793 . 86 - 73 , 606 . 86 1,619 ,344.21 
~fs11Pll:lt1

1
ffi;l·!WIF 0654 

CASH -24,185.32 12 , 292.69 3,618.72 8,673 . 97 - 15,511.35 
Ml•lt·!•1i#•J;Wi•J¢1•• 1141 

-24' 185. 32 B ,292 . 69 3' 618 . 72 8 , 673 . 97 -15' 511.3 5 SHERIFF GRANTS 

~1et%• :t••111rrsra~u, 0699 
CASH 530,071.31 33 , 549 . 56 124 , 201.80 - 90 , 652.24 439 , 419.07 

Ml•ll·3•1i#•J;Wi•J~l•• •@P 530 ,071. 31 33 ' 549. 56 124,201. 80 -90, 652 .24 439,419.07 BLOCK GRANTS 
REPORT TOTALS 29,539,600.57 26,239,743.19 34,009,831.10 -7,770,087.91 21,769,512.66 

** END OF REPORT - Generate y JENNIFER ENGLERT K* 

Report generated: 03/ 11/2025 10:41 
user: jennifer8340 
Program ID : glatrbal 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0001 

CCOUNT ORG 
CCOUNT NA~E BEG. BALA\CE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

0001 11513 FFBNK 0001 
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSITS 8,071,000.00 2,675,000.00 1,944,000.00 731,000 . 00 8,802,000.00 
0001 11515 0001 
TEXAS CLASS 29,186,264 . 91 8,105 , 551.01 1,381.97 8,104 , 169 . 04 37 , 290,433.95 
0001 11516 0001 
TEX STAR INVESTMENTS 3 , 000,002.00 9,002.92 .00 9,002 . 92 3 ,009,004.92 
0001 11517 0001 
TEXPOOL INVESTMENTS 1,483,201.41 5,532 . 46 . 00 5,532 . 46 1,488,733.87 
0001 11518 0001 
TEXPOOL PRIME INVESTMENTS 2,793,785 . 66 10,726.56 .00 10 , 726.56 2,804,512.22 
0001 11519 0001 
LOGIC INVESTEMENTS 3 ,000,001.00 4,009 , 307 . 89 .00 4,009,307 . 89 7,009,308.89 
Ml•Jta1L1i#•l#iiiJtl•• •Itltl 47,534,2 54. 98 14, 815,120 .84 1,945' 381. 97 12' 869 ' 738 .87 60 ' 403,993 .85 GENERAL FUND ~,~,s•=-•,f;,rr••1•1T1•:1;"' 0078 
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSITS 400,000 . 00 .00 . 00 .00 400,000.00 
0078 11515 CLEAR 0078 
TEXAS CLASS 329,090 . 66 1 , 272.37 .00 1 , 272 . 37 330, 363.03 
0078 11515 QUICK 0078 
TEXAS CLASS 28,352 . 48 109.60 . 00 109.60 28,462.08 
Ml•ll·!IL'W#•lili#11tl•• •Ilh: 757,443 .14 1,381 .97 .00 1, 381. 97 758,825.11 BAIL BOND COLLATERAL 

~•=t!•@ffl'fs1°~ 1011 0699 
TEXAS CLASS 3 ,206 , 875 . 50 .00 . 00 . 00 3 ,206,875 . 50 

Ml•ll·31L1i#•JM#•ltl•• •WP 3,206 ,875.50 .00 .00 .00 3,206 ,875 .50 BLOCK GRANTS 
REPORT TOTALS 51,498,573.62 14,816,502.81 1,945,381.97 12,871,120.84 64,369,694.46 

** END OF REPORT - Generated b JENNIFER ENGLERT u* 

Report generated: 03/11/2025 14:12 
use r : jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 
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Interest Earned 

Bank Service Charge 

Credit Card Balance 

Electronic Filing Balance 



First Financial(Oper) Texas Class (Average Yield) 
Interest Eamed Interest Rate Interest Variance Fiscal Interest Earned Interest Rate Interest Variance 

NA 4 .1773% NA Sep-24 NA 5.2917% NA 

$ 25,810.12 3.9343% -0.2430% Oct-24 $ 77,770.19 5.0420% -0.2497% 

$ 38,289.66 3.8554% -0.0789% Nov-24 $ 54,766.81 4.8835% -0.1585% 

$ 44,439.62 3.7443% ·0.1111% Dec-24 $ 53,727.91 4.7464% -0.1371 % 

$ 39,120.26 3.6708% -0.0735% Jan-25 $ 104,169.04 4.5419% -0.2045% 

$ 30,544.19 3.6729% 0 .0021 % Feb-25 $ 121 ,069.37 4.4943% -0.0476% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Mar-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Apr-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% May-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Jun-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Jul-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Aug-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Sep-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 178,203.85 3 .7755% TTD $ 411,503.32 4 .7416% 

.. FF (OPER) MUNIS Interest can be a month behind 

• FF Interest is only for the OPER Account • the Munis detai l will include all bank accounts 

Texpool (AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE) Texpool Prime (AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE) 
Interest Earned Interest Rate Interest Variance Fiscal Interest Earned Interest Rate Interest Variance 

NA 5.3174% NA• Changed from NAV Sep-24 NA 5.5797% NA* Changed from NAV 

$ 6,115.71 4 .9130% -OA044% Oct-24 $ 11,697.40 4.9902% -0.5895% 

$ 5 ,721.96 4.7302% -0.1828% Nov-24 $ 11,008.66 4.8324% -0.1578% 

$ 5,723.34 4 .5610% -0.1692% Dec-24 $ 11,095.40 4.6947% -0.1377% 

$ 5,532.46 4.3919% -0.1691% Jan-25 $ 10,726.56 4 .5206% -0.1741% 

$ 4 ,974.10 4.3555% -0.0364% Feb-25 $ 9 ,648.58 4.4848% -0.0358% 

$ 0 .0000% 0.0000% Mar-25 $ 0.0000% 0 .0000% 

$ 0 .0000% 0.0000% Apr-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0 .0000% 0.0000% May-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0 .0000% 0.0000% Jun-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0 .0000% 0.0000% Jul-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0 .0000% 0 .0000% Aug-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Sep-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 28,067.57 4.5903% TTD $ 54,176.60 4.7045% 

TexStar (AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE) Logic (AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE) 

Interest Earned Interest Rate Interest Variance Fiscal Interest Earned Interest Rate Interest Variance 

NA 0.0000% NA• Changed from NAV Sep-24 NA 0.0000% NA• Changed from NAV 

NA 0.0000% 0.0000% Oct-24 NA 0.0000% 0 .0000% 

NA 0.0000% 0.0000% Nov-24 NA 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

NA 0 .0000% 0.0000% Dec-24 NA 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 9,022.92 4.3896% 4 .3896% Jan-25 $ 9,307.89 4.5390% 4 .5390% 

$ 10,067.75 4.3625% -0 .0271 % Feb-25 $ 18,762.04 4.5009% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Mar-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Apr-25 $ 0.0000% 0 .0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% May-25 $ 0.0000% 0 .0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Jun-25 $ 0 .0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Jul-25 $ 0.0000% 0 .0000% 

$ 0.0000% 0.0000% Aug-25 $ 0.0000% 0.0000% 

$ 0 .0000% 0.0000% Sep-25 $ 0.0000% 0 .0000% 

$ 19,090.67 4.3761 % TTD $ 28,069.93 4 .5200% 
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03/11/2025 TOM GREEN COUNTY PAGE 1 
10:38 : 57 FY25 INTEREST POSTED AS OF 031125 glflxrpt 

FROM 2025 01 TO 2025 05 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT 
APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET ACTUALS ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED 

43701 DEPOSITORY INTEREST 312,530 65,000 377, 530 294,927 . 14 .00 82,602 . 86 78.1% 
TOTAL REVENUES 312,530 65,000 377,530 294,927 . 14 .00 82,602 . 86 

43703 CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT INTERES 600,000 0 600,000 454,980.79 .00 145,019.21 75.8% 
TOTAL REVENUES 600,000 0 600,000 454 , 980 . 79 .00 145,019.21 

43704 INTEREST ON SECURITIES 26,000 0 26,000 43,3 78 . 04 .00 -17,378.04 166 . 8% 
TOTAL REVENUES 26,000 0 26,000 43 , 378.04 . 00 -17,378.04 

43705 TEXAS CLASS INTEREST 1,000,000 0 1,000,000 290,433 . 95 . 00 709,566.05 29.0% 
TOTAL REVENUES 1,000,000 0 1,000,000 290,433.95 . 00 709,566 . 05 

43707 TEXPOOL INTEREST 70,000 0 70,000 23,093.47 .00 46,906.53 33.0% 
TOTAL REVENUES 70,000 0 70,000 23,093 . 47 . 00 46,906 . 53 

43708 TEXPOOL PRIME INTEREST 125,000 0 125,000 44 , 528.02 .00 80,4 71.98 35.6% 
TOTAL REVENUES 125,000 0 125,000 44,528.02 . 00 80,471.98 

43712 MINERAL INTEREST 750 0 750 .00 . 00 750.00 .0% 
TOTAL REVENUES 750 0 750 .00 . 00 750.00 

43716 TEXSTAR INTEREST 0 0 0 9,002.92 .00 - 9,002 . 92 . 0% 
TOTAL REVENUES 0 0 0 9,002 . 92 . 00 - 9,002.92 

43719 LOGIC INTEREST 0 0 0 9,307.89 .00 -9,307.89 .0% 

TOTAL REVENUES 0 0 0 9,307.89 .00 - 9,307.89 
/ 

GRAND TOTAL 2,134,280 65,000 2,199 , 280 1,169,652.22 .00 1,029,627 . 78 53 . 2% 
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03/11/2025 TOM GREEN COUNTY PAGE 1 
10:39:36 FY25 BANK SERVICE POSTED AS OF 031125 glflxrpt 

FROM 2025 01 TO 2025 05 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT 
APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET ACTUALS ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED 

70444 BANK SVC CHARGES 20,000 0 20,000 2,268 . 34 .00 17,731.66 11 . 3% 

TOTAL EXPENSES 20,000 0 20,000 2,268.34 .00 17,731.66 

GRAND TOTAL 20,000 0 20,000 2,268.34 .00 17,731.66 11.3% 



TOM GREEN COUNTY 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY TRIAL BALANCE FOR FY25/FEB TO FEB 
FUND 0001 

CCOUNT ORG 
(COUNT NA~E BEG. BALANCE DEBITS CREDITS NET CHANGE END BALANCE 

0001 11703 0001 
COUNTY CLERK CREDIT CARD 3,295.38 44,921.50 48,024.10 -3,102.60 192 .78 
0001 11714 0001 
DISTRICT CLERK CREDIT CARD - 487.10 25 , 247.30 25 , 193 . 00 54.30 - 432.80 
0001 11715 0001 
J Pl CREDIT CARD CLEARING ACCT 522. 50 7 , 435 . 90 7,658 . 00 - 222.10 300.40 
0001 11716 0001 
JP2 CREDIT CARD CLEARING ACCT 2 , 296 . 87 52,523 . 79 54,520.20 - 1,996.41 300.46 
0001 11717 0001 
JP3 CREDIT CARD CLEARING ACCT 786 . 26 49,833.02 49 ,032.46 800. 56 1,586.82 
0001 11718 0001 
J P4 CREDIT CARD CLEARING ACCT 1 , 055 . 20 19,209. 58 18 , 821.00 388.58 1, 443.78 
0001 11723 0001 
COUNTY CLERK EFILE ACCOUNT 1,026.50 16,360.90 16,987.00 - 626 .10 400.40 
0001 11724 0001 
DISTRICT CLERK EFILE ACCOUNT 400 . 60 15,556.20 15,556.00 .20 400.80 
0001 11725 0001 
JP#l EFILE ACCOUNT 5. 00 118.00 118.00 .00 5.00 
0001 11726 0001 
JP#2 EFILE ACCOUNT 5.00 66.00 66.00 .00 5.00 
0001 11727 0001 
JP#3 EFI LE ACCOUNT 5.00 66 .00 33.00 33.00 38 . 00 
0001 11728 0001 
JP#4 EFILE ACCOUNT 71.00 1,386 . 00 1 , 386.00 .00 71.00 
0001 11750 0001 
ACH/ WIRE BAN K ACCOUNT I RS -2 6.00 93 .00 93.00 .00 -2 6.00 
0001 11780 0001 

, LIBRARY CREDIT CARD CLEARING 416 . 61 1 , 918.76 2 , 132.97 - 214 . 21 202. 40 
0001 11785 0001 
PARKS CREDIT CARD CLEARING .00 125.00 125.00 .00 .00 

TOTALS FOR FUND 0001 
GENERAL FUND 9,372.82 234,860.95 239,745.73 -4,884.78 4 , 488.04 

00 1 5 0062 
CSCD BOND CREDIT CARD CL EARING 5.00 1,070.00 1,110 . 00 - 40.00 -3 5.00 

• • • • t t t. 
AIC ACC ADDITIONAL FUNDING -40 . 00 - 5. 

REPORT TOTALS 9,377.82 235,930.95 240,855.73 -4,924.78 4,453.04 

** END OF REPORT - Generated b JENNIFER ENGLERT •* 

Report generated : 03/ 11/2025 10:41 
user: jennifer8340 
Program ID: glatrbal 

Page 1 



Bond Indebtedness 

Tax Notes 

Certificate of Obligation Series 2015 
Certificate of Obligation Series 2017 
Certificate of Obligation Series 2018 

42,040,000.00 
8,030,000.00 
7,010,000.00 

*Principal paid annually, February 1st 



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS 

February-25 

TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS 

15 Certificate of Obligation 

FUND 089 CERTIFICATE OF OBLIGATION SERIES 2015 

3.54075300% (Net Eff Int Rate - Texas Vernon's) 

ORIGINAL DEBT ISSUED $50,000,000.00 

PREVIOUS PRI CIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED 
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE 

OUTSTANDING OUTSTAND ING DATE 

50,000,000.00 $0 .00 50,000,000.00 01-Feb-16 
50,000,000.00 $0.00 50,000,000 .00 01-Feb-17 
50,000,000.00 $1 ,365 ,000 .00 48,635,000 .00 01-Feb-18 
48,635,000.00 $1,525 ,000 .00 47,110,000 .00 01-Feb-19 
4 7,110,000.00 $1,605 ,000 .00 45 ,505,000 .00 0 l-Feb-20 
45,505,000.00 $1 ,690,000.00 43 ,815,000.00 0 l-Feb-21 
43,815,000.00 $ 1,775,000.00 42,040,000.00 0 l-Feb-22 
42,040,000.00 $1 ,865,000.00 40,175,000.00 01-Feb-23 
40, 175,000.00 $1 ,940,000 .00 38,23 5,000.00 01-Feb-24 
38,235,000.00 $2,020,000.00 36,215,000.00 0 l-Feb-25 
36,2 15,000.00 $2,125,000.00 34,090,000 .00 01-Feb-26 
34,090,000.00 $2,235,000 .00 31 ,855,000 .00 01-Feb-27 
31 ,855,000 .00 $2,325,000 .00 29,530,000 .00 01-Feb-28 
29,530,000.00 $2,420,000.00 27,110,000.00 01-Feb-29 
27,110,000.00 $2,520,000.00 24,590,000 .00 0 I-Feb-30 

24,590,000.00 $2,630,000.00 21,960,000.00 OI-Feb-31 
21 ,960,000.00 $2,765 ,000.00 19,195,000.00 OI-Feb-32 

19,195,000.00 $2,880,000.00 16,315 ,000.00 01-Feb-3 3 

16,315 ,000.00 $2,995 ,000.00 13 ,320,000.00 01-Feb-34 

13,320,000.00 $3,130,000.00 I 0, 190,000.00 01-Feb-35 

10,190,000.00 $3 ,270,000.00 6,920,000.00 01-Feb-36 

6,920,000 .00 $3 ,395,000.00 3,525,000.00 0 I-Feb-37 

3,525,000.00 $3 ,525,000 .00 0.00 01-Feb-38 

• PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS DUE ANNUALLY ON T HE I st DAY OF FEB RUA RY ACTUALLY PAID EVERY JANUARY 

•• INT EREST PAYMENTS ARE DUE SEM I-ANNUA LLY ON THE 1st DAY OF FEBRUARY AN D AUGUST 

Prepared by TGC Treasurer 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS 

February-25 

FUND 089 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE 
CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2017 

Cusip Prefix 889642 

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED 
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE 

OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE 

9,515,000.00 $0 .00 9,515,000.00 0l-Feb-17 
9,515,000.00 $170,000 .00 9,345,000 .00 0I-Feb-18 GJ7 PAID 

9,345,000.00 $305,000 .00 9,040,000.00 01-Feb-19 GK4 PAID 

9,040,000.00 $310,000 .00 8,730,000 .00 0 I-Feb-20 GL2 PAID 

8,730,000.00 $345,000 .00 8,385,000.00 0 I-Feb-21 GMO PAID 

8,385,000 .00 $355,000 .00 8,030,000.00 0l-Feb-22 GN 8 PAID 

8,030,000.00 $365,000 .00 7,665,000 .00 0l-Feb-23 GP3 PAID 

7,665,000.00 $380,000.00 7,285 ,000.00 0l-Feb-24 GQI PAID 

7,285,000.00 $395 ,000.00 6,890,000.00 01-Feb-25 GR9 PAID 

6,890,000.00 $415 ,000.00 6,475 ,000.00 0I-Feb-26 GS7 

6,475 ,000.00 $430,000.00 6,045 ,000.00 0 I-Feb-27 GTS 

6,045 ,000.00 $445 ,000.00 5,600,000.00 0I-Feb-28 GU2 

5,600,000.00 $500,000.00 5,100,000.00 0 I-Feb-29 GVO 

5,100,000.00 $510,000.00 4,590,000.00 0 I-Feb-30 GVO 

4,590,000.00 $525 ,000.00 4,065 ,000.00 0 I -Feb-31 GVO 

4,065 ,000.00 $540,000 .00 3,525,000.00 0 I-Feb-32 GVO 

3,525,000 .00 $555,000.00 2,970,000.00 0 I -Feb-33 GVO 

2,970,000.00 $570,000 .00 2,400,000.00 0l-Feb-34 GVO 

2,400,000 .00 $585,000 .00 1,815,000.00 0 I-Feb-35 GVO 

1,815,000.00 $600,000 .00 1,215,000 .00 0 l-Feb-36 GVO 

1,215 ,000.00 $615,000 .00 600,000 .00 0 l-Feb-37 GVO 

600,000.00 $600,000.00 0.00 0 I-Feb-38 GW8 

Prepared by TGC Treasurer 



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS 

February-25 

FUND 089 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE 
CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION, SERIES 2018 

Cusip NO. Prefix: 889642 

MATURITY SCHEDULE 
$7,960,000 

$4,670,000 Serial Certificates 

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED 
BALANCE AMO 'T BALANCE DUE 

OUTSTANDING DUE OUTSTANDING DATE 

7,960,000.00 $0.00 $7,960,000.00 I-Feb-18 
7,960,000.00 $160,000.00 $7,800,000.00 I-Feb-19 GX6 PAID 

7,800,000.00 $250,000.00 $7,550,000.00 l -Feb-20 GY 4 PAID 

7,550,000.00 $265,000.00 $7,285 ,000.00 l-Feb-21 GZ I PAID 

7,285 ,000.00 $275,000.00 $7,010,000.00 l-Feb-22 HAS PAID 

7,0 I 0,000.00 $290,000 .00 $6,720,000.00 l-Feb-23 HB3 PAID 

6,720,000.00 $305,000.00 $6,415,000.00 I-Feb-24 HCI PAID 

6,415,000.00 $320,000.00 $6,095,000.00 l-Feb-25 HD9 PAID 

6,095,000.00 $340,000.00 $5,755,000.00 l-Feb-26 HE7 

5,755,000.00 $355,000.00 $5,400,000 .00 l-Feb-27 HF4 

5,400,000.00 $375,000.00 $5 ,025 ,000.00 l-Feb-28 HG2 

5,025,000.00 $390,000.00 $4,635,000.00 l-Feb-29 HHO 

4,635 ,000.00 $400,000.00 $4,235 ,000 .00 l-Feb-30 HJ6 

4,235,000.00 $415,000.00 $3,820,000.00 l-Feb-31 HK3 

3,820,000.00 $430,000.00 $3,390,000.00 l-Feb-32 HK3 

3,390,000.00 $445,000 .00 $2,945,000.00 l-Feb-33 HK3 

2,945,000.00 $455,000.00 $2,490,000.00 l-Feb-34 HK3 

2,490,000.00 $470,000.00 $2,020,000.00 l-Feb-35 HK3 

2,020,000.00 $480,000.00 $1,540,000.00 l-Feb-36 HK3 

1,540,000.00 $500,000.00 $1,040,000.00 l-Feb-37 HK3 

1,040,000.00 $510,000.00 $530,000.00 l-Feb-38 HK3 

530,000.00 $530,000.00 $0.00 l-Feb-39 HM9 

Prepared by TGC Treasurer 



Bank Collateral 

FHL Bank Dallas 
Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit 
LOC #10022048 $42,500,000.00 
Effective Date: 
Expiration Date: 

March 6, 2024 
March 31, 2025 

Local Government Code Sec. 116.084. INADEQUATE SECURITY. If for any reason the county funds on 

deposit with the county depository exceed the amount of security pledged, the depository shall 

immediately pledge additional security with t he commissioners court . 

Acts 1987, 70th Leg. , ch . 149, Sec. 1, eff. Sept. 1, 1987. 




